

## THURSDAY, JULY 11 | KATZ JCC | 501 N. JEROME AVE. MARGATE, NJ

The Milton & Betty Katz JCC's Early Childhood Center has a commitment to the community to live up to its aspirations – to learn, to grow, to be active and to help guide families on a path to a meaningful life. The purpose of this fundraising event, Designer Bag Bingo, is to provide educational resources in the development of our children's literacy, social and mathematical skills.

Our efforts can't take effect unless we have the support of everyone in our community. We need your help of sponsorship. By sponsoring, together we can continue to ensure that everyone can live up to their aspirations regardless of age, income or background.

## 2019 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

_	019 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	
during event   Recognition	One (1) table of 10 tickets to JCC's Designer Bag Bingo event   Verbal in the Program Guide   JCC website recognition with logo link   Recog t sponsor   Material inclusion on tables during event   Sponsor recognition	nition ir
Bag Bingo event as the "D	<b>\$250*:</b> Sponsor of one (1) game bag. Verbal mention during JCC's De esigner Bag Sponsor"   Recognition in the Program Guide   Material in consor recognition on signage at event y per bag	
	Mention at JCC's Designer Bag Bingo event ed at a minimum of \$100 or \$100 monetary donation to be provided an	d
	r raffle basket*:ee provided and donated to the JCC	
Name:	Company Name:	
	City:	
State: Zip:		
·	 Email:	
Payment Method:		
501 N. Jerome Avenue, Ma	s payable to the Milton & Betty Katz JCC of Atlantic County rgate, NJ 08402   Attn: Melissa Vola	
□ Credit Card: Visa   Master( Total Charge: \$	Card   American Express  Discover	
Number:	Exp. Date: CVV:	
Signature:	Date:	
Please email completed for	Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:Date:	e.

## For questions, call 609-822-1167 ext. 159

Margate, NJ 08402 Attn: Melissa Vola

Your support is sincerely appreciated. Donations are tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law. The Milton & Betty Katz JCC is a not-for-profit organization with section 501(c)(3) status for tax purposes, and governed by a Board of Directors. Tax ID# 210-634-476